RMS series
  RMS20-
06
RMS20-
10
RMS20-
16
RMS20-

 Easy Push-Down Terminal Block
Din Rail Mountable (Option)
HOW TO ORDER
SERIES PHASE VOLTAGE CURRENT ADDITIONAL OPTIONS
RMS20-06 1Ø AC250/DC250 6 DIN rail
RMS20-10 1Ø AC250/DC250 10 DIN rail
RMS20-16 1Ø AC250/DC250 16 DIN rail
RMS20-20 1Ø AC250/DC250 20 DIN rail
RMS20-30 1Ø AC250/DC250 30 DIN rail
TEMPERATURE DERATING
CIRCUIT DIAGRAM
Connections
ATTENUATION
RMS20-06, RMS20-06-DIN
RMS20-10, RMS20-10-DIN
RMS20-16, RMS20-16-DIN
RMS20-20, RMS20-20-DIN
RMS20-20, RMS20-20-DIN
Attenuation[dB] = -20log(E1/E2)
  E1 = Voltage in state without filter      E2 = Voltage in state with filters
How to Setup
Dimensions
RMS series